
Machane TBA 2023-2024 Staff Contact List
Name Position
Professional Staff
Roberts, Kim
Goodman, Lisa
Harmelech, Erica
Katon, Alyssa
Rosenstock, Lori
Clergy
Rabbi Gary Pokras
Rabbi Baht Weiss
Cantor Larry Eschler
Teachers/Staff
Barth, Sara
Becker, Michael
Belsky, Katie
Bernstein, Jordan
Block, Becca
Brown, Noa
Carin, Jake
Faberman, Jeff
Falik, Becca
Feinstein, Andrew
Felrice, Erin
Frank, Becky
Gelman, Teddy
Goldstein, Zachary
Goodman, Benjamin
Gopstein, Nancy
Gordon, Gabby
Herman, Rachel
Hilwig, Jillian

Email

Director of Education

Supervisor of L'mala, TBAjrHigh & Kayitz Programs

Supervisor of Primary

Supervisor of L'mata, TBAHigh & Kayitz

Administrator

ker@bethami.org

lgg@bethami.org

eharmelech@bethami.org

akaton@bethami.org

lrosenstock@bethami.org

rgp@bethami.org

rbw@bethami.org

cle@bethami.org

5th l'mata sbarth@bethami.org

5th l'mala; 8th mbecker@bethami.org

6th Gr L'mata kbelsky@bethami.org

3rd Gr L'mala Fellow jbernstein@bethami.org

Inclusion Specialist; 11th Gr. bblock@bethami.org

8th Gr. nbrown@bethami.org

4th Gr L'mata/8th Gr (Dec. 18-May 19) jcarin@bethami.org

5th l'mata jfaberman@bethami.org

9th Gr. bfalik@bethami.org

3rd Gr L'mata Fellow afeinstein@bethami.org

Alef (1) efelrice@bethami.org

Music Program Supervisor beckygfrank@gmail.com

6th l'mala & tutoring tgelman@bethami.org

5th l'mala zgoldstein@bethami.org

6th l'mala bgoodman@bethami.org

ngopstein@bethami.org

ggordon@bethami.org

rherman@bethami.org

Hebrew Resource jhilwig14@icloud.com

Office support

8th Gr (Oct. 3- Dec. 12)

9th Gr.



Kahler, Allyson
Kotok, Randi
King, Linda
Kwait-Blank, Alicia
Lachter, Jill
Moncarz, Amy
Neches, Randi
Orem, Karen
Orendorff-Weiner, Gail
Peska, Sharon
Pollack, Michelle
Posner, Andrew
Prigal, Elaine
Renfrow, Jackie
Reznikov, Gayle
Roberts, Sam
Rosenblum, Jody
Rosenstock, Matt
Rubinstein, Stacy
Sophir, Izzy
Sull, Allan
Vieweger, Taryn
Voiner, Debi
Weiss, Ellen
White, Shira
Zimmerman, Adam

Alef (1) akahler@bethami.org

Bet (2) rkotok@bethami.org

Gan (K) lking@bethami.org

Art Specialist (PreK-2) alicia.kwaitblank@gmail.com

Permanent Sub jmerm1@icloud.com

Art Specialist (3-6) ajcorb29@gmail.com

Bet (2) rneches@bethami.org

Art (Tuesdays) karenorem3@gmail.com

3rd Gr L'mala gorendorff@bethami.org

7th gr speska@bethami.org

Alef (1) mpollack@bethami.org

Hebrew Resource musicpos1@gmail.com

Permanent Sub; 12th Gr. eep@bethami.org

4th gr L'mala jrenfrow@bethami.org

4th L'mala greznikov@bethami.org

6th L'mata; 7th sroberts@bethami.org

Gan (K) jrosenblum@bethami.org

Cooking mrose19@outlook.com

Katan (PreK) srubinstein@bethami.org

Dalet (4th) Fellow isophir@bethami.org

3rd L'mala, 7th asull@bethami.org

Gan (K) tvieweger@bethami.org

Alef (1) dvoiner@bethami.org

Bet (2) eweiss@bethami.org

3rd L'mata stassiello@bethami.org

7th Grade Holocaust Unit azimmerman@bethami.org


